
ANNUITANT

HEALTHY EYES, HEALTHY BODY
Being proactive about eye care can benefit your overall health. People with vision problems are more likely 
to have other health issues, such as diabetes, thyroid disease and neurological impairments.

With Blue Cross Blue Shield FEP Vision, you can keep your eyes healthy with great in-network benefits:

ZERO COPAY
for eye exams and  
collection frames

FULLY COVERED
BCBS FEP Vision 

Collection Frames1

GENEROUS
frame allowance at 

independent providers 
and retail locations

OR
ONLINE

Retail options such as 
1800contacts.com, 

befitting.com,  
glasses.com and  
visionworks.com

bcbsfepvision.com

Benefits High Option Standard Option

Eye Exam You pay nothing for one exam per year. You pay nothing for one exam per year.

Spectacle Lenses You pay nothing for one pair per year. $10 copay for one pair per year.

Lens Treatments
We cover Transitions, Varilux Progressives and Crizal Anti-Reflective Coating lenses at low  

or no out-of-pocket cost. See additional covered lens options in the 2021 brochure. 

Frames

No copay for Exclusive Collection frames, 
covered every calendar year.

Frame Allowance: $200 toward any other 
provider supplied frame, plus 20% off 
charges over $200.1

No copay for Exclusive Collection frames, 
covered every calendar year.

Frame Allowance: $140 toward any other 
provider-supplied frame, plus 20% off  
charges over $140.1

Contact Lenses 
(in lieu of eyeglasses)

Up to $150 per calendar year toward contact 
lenses plus 15% off charges over $150.1 
Evaluation, fitting and follow-up fees fully 
covered for non-specialty lenses and covered 
up to $60 for specialty contact lenses.

Up to $130 per calendar year toward contact 
lenses, evaluation, fitting and follow-up fees, 
plus 15% off charges over $130.1

See a summary of 2021 BCBS FEP Vision benefits below: 

High Option Standard Option

MONTHLY MONTHLY

Self Only $11.90 $7.58

Self + One $23.77 $15.15

Self & Family $35.66 $22.73

2021 Rates

1Additional discounts are not applicable at Costco, LensCrafters, Sam’s Club or Walmart locations. 



This is a summary of the many features and benefits of BCBS FEP VisionSM. For a complete description, please view the benefit brochure.
The Blue Cross Blue Shield Association is an association of independent, locally operated Blue Cross and Blue Shield companies.
The Blue Cross® and Blue Shield® words and symbols and BCBS FEP VisionSM are all trademarks owned by Blue Cross Blue Shield Association.

LEARN MORE ONLINE
Visit bcbsfepvision.com for resources such as:

Vision health and 
wellness information

Virtual frame try-on

Provider and Online 
Retailer Finder

Coverage and benefit 
information

Exclusive Blue365®  
deals and discounts

And more!

BLUVISANN2021

STAY UP TO DATE ON YOUR COVERAGE
Download our BCBS FEP Vision app on the App Store® or Google Play™ today. 
In addition, follow us on our new Facebook and Twitter pages @bcbsfepvision.

Open Season is November 9 through midnight December 14, 2020, Eastern time.

Learn more about BCBS FEP Vision

     bcbsfepvision.com       1-888-550-2583

Ready to enroll?

     BENEFEDS.com       1-877-888-3337

Average Retail Cost High Option Standard Option

$1,018 $123 $211

$103

$150

$30

$125

$50

$20

$120

$125

$295

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$33

$90

$0

$8

$0

$0

$0

$0

$65

$48

$90

Eye Examination

Frames

1-Year Breakage Warranty

Polycarbonate Lenses

Bifocal Lenses

Ultraviolet Coating

Premium Anti-Reflective Coating

Premium Progressive Lenses

TOTAL OUT-OF-POCKET

Plastic Photochromic Lenses 
(i.e., Transitions® SignatureTM)

SAVINGS YOU CAN CLEARLY SEE

8 a.m. to 11 p.m. ET, M-F;   
9 a.m. to 4 p.m. ET, Sat.;  
12 p.m. to 4 p.m. ET, Sun.

 (Available 24/7)


