

## HEALTHY EYES, HEALTHY BODY

Being proactive about eye care can benefit your overall health. People with vision problems are more likely to have other health issues, such as diabetes, thyroid disease and neurological impairments.

With Blue Cross Blue Shield FEP Vision, you can keep your eyes healthy with great in-network benefits:



glasses.com and visionworks.com

#### See a summary of 2021 BCBS FEP Vision benefits below:

Benefits	High Option	Standard Option		
Eye Exam	You pay <b>nothing</b> for one exam per year.	You pay <b>nothing</b> for one exam per year.		
Spectacle Lenses	You pay <b>nothing</b> for one pair per year.   🥨	<b>\$10 copay</b> for one pair per year.		
Lens Treatments	We cover Transitions, Varilux Progressives and Crizal Anti-Reflective Coating lenses at low or no out-of-pocket cost. See additional covered lens options in the 2021 brochure.			
Frames 🤅	<ul> <li>No copay for Exclusive Collection frames, covered every calendar year.</li> <li>Frame Allowance: \$200 toward any other provider supplied frame, plus 20% off charges over \$200.1</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>No copay for Exclusive Collection frames, covered every calendar year.</li> <li>Frame Allowance: \$140 toward any other provider-supplied frame, plus 20% off charges over \$140.1</li> </ul>		
Contact Lenses (in lieu of eyeglasses)	Up to <b>\$150</b> per calendar year toward contact lenses <b>plus 15% off</b> charges over \$150. <sup>1</sup> Evaluation, fitting and follow-up fees fully covered for non-specialty lenses and covered up to <b>\$60</b> for specialty contact lenses.	us 15% off charges over \$150.1Up to \$130 per calendar year toward contaon, fitting and follow-up fees fully for non-specialty lenses and coveredlenses, evaluation, fitting and follow-up feeplus 15% off charges over \$130.1		

<sup>1</sup>Additional discounts are not applicable at Costco, LensCrafters, Sam's Club or Walmart locations.

2021 Rates	High Option	Standard Option	
	MONTHLY	MONTHLY	
Self Only	\$11.90	\$7.58	
Self + One	\$23.77	\$15.15	
Self & Family	\$35.66	\$22.73	

ANNUITANT

# SAVINGS YOU CAN CLEARLY SEE

	Average Retail Cost	High Option	Standard Option
Eye Examination ····	\$103	\$0	\$0
Frames ····	\$150	\$0	\$8
1-Year Breakage Warranty …	\$30	\$0	\$0
Bifocal Lenses ····	\$125	\$0	\$0
Polycarbonate Lenses ····	\$50	\$0	\$0
Ultraviolet Coating ····	\$20	\$0	\$0
Plastic Photochromic Lenses (i.e.,Transitions®Signature™)	\$120	\$0	\$65
Premium Anti-Reflective Coating ····	\$125	\$33	\$48
Premium Progressive Lenses ····	\$295	\$90	\$90
TOTAL OUT-OF-POCKET ····	\$1,018	\$123	\$211

### LEARN MORE ONLINE

Visit **<u>bcbsfepvision.com</u>** for resources such as:



Vision health and wellness information



Virtual frame try-on Provider and Online

Provider and Online Retailer Finder



Coverage and benefit information



And more!



## **STAY UP TO DATE ON YOUR COVERAGE**

Download our BCBS FEP Vision app on the App Store<sup>®</sup> or Google Play<sup>™</sup> today. In addition, follow us on our new Facebook and Twitter pages @bcbsfepvision.



Learn more about BCBS FEP Vision

8 a.m. to 11 p.m. ET, M-F; 9 a.m. to 4 p.m. ET, Sat.; 12 p.m. to 4 p.m. ET, Sun.



# Ready to enroll?

(Available 24/7)

#### Open Season is November 9 through midnight December 14, 2020, Eastern time.

This is a summary of the many features and benefits of BCBS FEP Vision<sup>SM</sup>. For a complete description, please view the benefit brochure. The Blue Cross Blue Shield Association is an association of independent, locally operated Blue Cross and Blue Shield companies. The Blue Cross<sup>®</sup> and Blue Shield<sup>®</sup> words and symbols and BCBS FEP Vision<sup>SM</sup> are all trademarks owned by Blue Cross Blue Shield Association.